„Innovation in motion”
Bervina Kft. • H-2151 Fót, Bánki Donát utca 3. • Tel.:+36-1-273-04-37 • bervina@bervina.com 11
Application field:
Advantages:
Application:
FDA PU TIMING BELT WITH FDA SILICONE COVER
packaging and paper industry
long life-span
good adhesion
excellent abrasion resistance
optional direction of rotation
pulling-off belts of VFFS packaging machines
Type: Tooth
Profile:
Length
(mm)
Max
Width W
(mm)
Cord
reinfor-
cement:
Griding
on tooth
side:
(mm)
Coating
(max-
min)
(mm)
Coating
(ShA)
Optional
Vacuum
Constr.:
P (mm) Alfa/R (°/
mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm)
T2,5-330 T2,5 330 60 Kevlár 2-3 25-40 - 2,5 40 ° 0,7 0,6
T5-455 T5 455 60 SS 2-3 25-40 - 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-500 T5 500 50 SS 3-6 25-40 - 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-560 T5 560 50 SS 3-6 25-40 - 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-610 T5 610 50 SS 3-6 25-40 - 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-630 T5 630 60 SS 2-6 25-40 - 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-690 T5 690 50 SS 3-6 25-40 - 5 40 ° 1,2 1
T5-720 T5 720 40 SS 3-6 25-40 - 5 40 ° 1,2 1
AT5-420 AT5 420 50 SS 3-6 25-40 - 5 50 ° 1,2 1,5
T10-630 T10 630 60 kevlár optional 2-6 25-40 A, B, C, H 10 40 ° 2,5 2
T10-700 T10 700 50 kevlár optional 3-6 25-40 A, B, C, H 10 40 ° 2,5 2
T10-780 T10 780 50 kevlár optional 3-6 25-40 A, B, C, H 10 40 ° 2,5 2
T10-920 T10 920 50 kevlár optional 3-6 25-40 A, B, C, H 10 40 ° 2,5 2
130 XL XL 330,2 60 SS 2-3 25-40 - 5,08 40 ° 1,32 1,22
150 XL XL 381 50 SS 3-6 25-40 - 5,08 40 ° 1,32 1,22
180 XL XL 457,2 60 SS 2-3 25-40 - 5,08 40 ° 1,32 1,22
240 L L 609,6 50 SS 3-6 25-40 - 9,525 40 ° 1,85 1,7